DATASHEET § SCHMERSAL

SE-T70 END PLUG

Data

Ordering data

Product type description

SE-T70 END PLUG

Article number (order number) 101167879

EAN (European Article Number) 4030661521336
eCl@ss number, version 12.0 27-27-34-91
eCl@ss number, version 11.0 27-27-34-91
eCl@ss number, version 9.0 27-27-34-91
ETIM number, version 7.0 EC002887

ETIM number, version 6.0 EC002887
General data

Resistance against permanent deformation Good

Material resistance (acids) Good

Material of the rubber profile
Colour of the Contact element

Gross weight

EPDM, 65 Shore A
Black

99



Mechanical data - Dimensions

Width

Height, approx.

Ambient conditions

Material temperature resistance (short-term), minimum
Material temperature resistance (short-term), maximum
Material temperature resistance (long-term), minimum

Material temperature resistance (long-term), maximum

Notes - Chemical resistance

Material resistance (fuel)
Material resistance (solvents)
Material resistance (oil)

Material resistance, (rebound elasticity at 20 C)

Schmersal, Inc., 15 Skyline Drive, Hawthorne, NY 10532

30 mm

70 mm

-50 °C
+170 °C
-30 °C

+140 °C

Low
low to satisfactory
Low

Good

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical data

can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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