DATASHEET





SE-T70 END PLUG

Data

Product type description	SE-T70 END PLUG
Article number (order number)	101167879
EAN (European Article Number)	4030661521336
eCl@ss number, version 12.0	27-27-34-91
eCl@ss number, version 11.0	27-27-34-91
eCl@ss number, version 9.0	27-27-34-91
ETIM number, version 7.0	EC002887
ETIM number, version 6.0	EC002887

General data

Resistance against permanent deformation	Good
Material resistance (acids)	Good
Material of the rubber profile	EPDM, 65 Shore A
Colour of the Contact element	Black
Gross weight	9 g

Mechanical data - Dimensions

Width 30 mm

Height, approx. 70 mm

Ambient conditions

Material temperature resistance (short-term), minimum	-50 °C
Material temperature resistance (short-term), maximum	+170 °C
Material temperature resistance (long-term), minimum	-30 °C
Material temperature resistance (long-term), maximum	+140 °C

Notes - Chemical resistance

Material resistance (fuel)

Material resistance (solvents) low to satisfactory

Material resistance (oil)

Material resistance, (rebound elasticity at 20 C)

Good

Schmersal, Inc., 15 Skyline Drive, Hawthorne, NY 10532

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further technical data can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.

Generated on: 6/13/2023, 1:22 PM